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EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m Butterfly           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rosemary SWALLOW 16 Kendal   2:40.42   414  
2. Megan JONES 16 Kendal   2:48.27   359  
3. Sophie ROBERTS 13 Kendal   2:55.64   315  
4. Lucie BULMAN 14 Kendal   3:01.15   287  
5. Sophie GIBSON 15 Kendal   3:08.97   253  
6. Jessie KEECH 14 Kendal   3:16.04   227  
7. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal   3:22.13   207  
8. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal   3:33.82   175  
9. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   3:34.66   173  
  Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal  DNF     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal   2:26.56   406  
2. Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal   2:32.80   358  
3. Thomas KLIJN 17 Kendal   2:36.94   330  
4. Alex TALLON 15 Kendal   2:37.22   329  
5. Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal   2:38.98   318  
6. James ESCOLME 13 Kendal   2:41.88   301  
7. Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal   3:02.45   210  
8. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal   3:18.48   163  
9. Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal   3:26.02   146  
10. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal   3:37.38   124  
  Evan DART 13 Kendal  DQ 1          

EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Felicity PATTINSON 9 Kendal  DNA     
  Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal  DNA     
  Hattie BIRD 8 Kendal  DNA     
  Lara COLLIN 9 Kendal  DNA     
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish 

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Felicity PATTINSON 9 Kendal  DNA     
  Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal  DNA     
  Hattie BIRD 8 Kendal  DNA     
  Lara COLLIN 9 Kendal  DNA     
Partial Results - DNA indicates No arrival time - Fastest heats swimmer/Straight Final/Open Water yet to finish 

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal     18.48     
2. Jack CARRADICE 9 Kendal     22.13     
3. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal     22.34     
4. Elliott DART 8 Kendal     23.50     
5. Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal     25.12     
6. Harry HAYTON 8 Kendal     28.07     
7. Riley CHAPMAN 9 Kendal     30.23     
8. Daniel KACA 8 Kendal     31.81     

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal     18.48     
2. Jack CARRADICE 9 Kendal     22.13     
3. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal     22.34     
4. Elliott DART 8 Kendal     23.50     
5. Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal     25.12     
6. Harry HAYTON 8 Kendal     28.07     
7. Riley CHAPMAN 9 Kendal     30.23     
8. Daniel KACA 8 Kendal     31.81     

EVENT 5 Girls Open 100m Backstroke          

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Kate COLLIN 11 Kendal   1:33.32   205  - 
2. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal   1:34.23   199  - 
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3. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal   1:34.33   198  - 
4. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal   1:37.40   180  - 
5. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal   1:38.94   172  - 
6. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal   1:41.17   160  - 
7. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal   1:42.13   156  - 
8. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal   1:43.88   148  - 
9. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal   1:46.21   139  - 
10. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
10. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
12. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:50.55   123  - 
13. Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal   2:00.16   96  - 
14. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal   2:07.35   80  - 
  Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal  DQ 2           

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Keira NELSON 13 Kendal   1:19.93   326  - 
2. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 12 Kendal   1:20.41   320  - 
3. Elise TALLON 13 Kendal   1:22.33   298  - 
4. Sophie ROBERTS 13 Kendal   1:22.49   296  - 
5. Emma DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:27.24   250  - 
6. Grace AIREY 12 Kendal   1:27.85   245  - 
7. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:28.32   241  - 
8. Kayleigh CRAGGS 12 Kendal   1:31.28   219  - 
9. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal   1:31.74   215  - 
10. Chloe WESTMORLAND 12 Kendal   1:32.17   212  - 
11. Kate GREENER 13 Kendal   1:32.36   211  - 
12. Abigail GREENWOOD 12 Kendal   1:32.95   207  - 
13. Kate COLLIN 11 Kendal   1:33.32   205  - 
14. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal   1:34.23   199  - 
15. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal   1:34.33   198  - 
16. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 13 Kendal   1:35.55   191  - 
17. Eve MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:36.72   184  - 
18. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal   1:37.40   180  - 
19. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal   1:38.94   172  - 
20. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal   1:41.17   160  - 
21. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal   1:42.13   156  - 
22. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal   1:43.88   148  - 
23. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal   1:46.21   139  - 
24. Rowan WALKER 12 Kendal   1:46.86   136  - 
25. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
25. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
27. Alicia CRAWFORD 12 Kendal   1:50.35   124  - 
28. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:50.55   123  - 
29. Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal   2:00.16   96  - 
30. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal   2:07.35   80  - 
  Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal  DQ 2           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Rosemary SWALLOW 16 Kendal   1:10.93   466  - 
2. Sophie GIBSON 15 Kendal   1:12.63   434  - 
3. Megan JONES 16 Kendal   1:12.91   429  - 
4. Lucie BULMAN 14 Kendal   1:15.79   382  - 
5. Bethan ROWLEY 16 Kendal   1:15.80   382  - 
6. Jessie KEECH 14 Kendal   1:16.63   370  - 
7. Keira NELSON 13 Kendal   1:19.93   326  - 
8. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 12 Kendal   1:20.41   320  - 
9. Natalie PINDER 14 Kendal   1:21.08   312  - 
10. Elise TALLON 13 Kendal   1:22.33   298  - 
11. Sophie ROBERTS 13 Kendal   1:22.49   296  - 
12. Emma DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:27.24   250  - 
13. Grace AIREY 12 Kendal   1:27.85   245  - 
14. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:28.32   241  - 
15. Kayleigh CRAGGS 12 Kendal   1:31.28   219  - 
16. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal   1:31.74   215  - 
17. Chloe WESTMORLAND 12 Kendal   1:32.17   212  - 
18. Kate GREENER 13 Kendal   1:32.36   211  - 
19. Abigail GREENWOOD 12 Kendal   1:32.95   207  - 
20. Kate COLLIN 11 Kendal   1:33.32   205  - 
21. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal   1:34.23   199  - 
22. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal   1:34.33   198  - 
23. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 13 Kendal   1:35.55   191  - 
24. Eve MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:36.72   184  - 
25. Harriet EASTWOOD 14 Kendal   1:36.87   183  - 
26. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal   1:37.40   180  - 
27. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal   1:38.94   172  - 
28. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal   1:41.17   160  - 
29. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal   1:42.13   156  - 
30. Rheanna WILSON 14 Kendal   1:42.77   153  - 
31. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal   1:43.88   148  - 
32. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal   1:46.21   139  - 
33. Rowan WALKER 12 Kendal   1:46.86   136  - 
34. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
34. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
36. Alicia CRAWFORD 12 Kendal   1:50.35   124  - 
37. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:50.55   123  - 
38. Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal   2:00.16   96  - 
39. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal   2:07.35   80  - 
  Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal  DQ 2           
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Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Rosemary SWALLOW 16 Kendal   1:10.93   466  - 
2. Sophie GIBSON 15 Kendal   1:12.63   434  - 
3. Megan JONES 16 Kendal   1:12.91   429  - 
4. Lucie BULMAN 14 Kendal   1:15.79   382  - 
5. Bethan ROWLEY 16 Kendal   1:15.80   382  - 
6. Jessie KEECH 14 Kendal   1:16.63   370  - 
7. Keira NELSON 13 Kendal   1:19.93   326  - 
8. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 12 Kendal   1:20.41   320  - 
9. Natalie PINDER 14 Kendal   1:21.08   312  - 
10. Elise TALLON 13 Kendal   1:22.33   298  - 
11. Sophie ROBERTS 13 Kendal   1:22.49   296  - 
12. Emma DUXBURY 12 Kendal   1:27.24   250  - 
13. Grace AIREY 12 Kendal   1:27.85   245  - 
14. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal   1:28.32   241  - 
15. Kayleigh CRAGGS 12 Kendal   1:31.28   219  - 
16. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal   1:31.74   215  - 
17. Chloe WESTMORLAND 12 Kendal   1:32.17   212  - 
18. Kate GREENER 13 Kendal   1:32.36   211  - 
19. Abigail GREENWOOD 12 Kendal   1:32.95   207  - 
20. Kate COLLIN 11 Kendal   1:33.32   205  - 
21. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal   1:34.23   199  - 
22. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal   1:34.33   198  - 
23. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 13 Kendal   1:35.55   191  - 
24. Eve MURRAY 13 Kendal   1:36.72   184  - 
25. Harriet EASTWOOD 14 Kendal   1:36.87   183  - 
26. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal   1:37.40   180  - 
27. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal   1:38.94   172  - 
28. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal   1:41.17   160  - 
29. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal   1:42.13   156  - 
30. Rheanna WILSON 14 Kendal   1:42.77   153  - 
31. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal   1:43.88   148  - 
32. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal   1:46.21   139  - 
33. Rowan WALKER 12 Kendal   1:46.86   136  - 
34. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
34. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal   1:46.93   136  - 
36. Alicia CRAWFORD 12 Kendal   1:50.35   124  - 
37. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:50.55   123  - 
38. Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal   2:00.16   96  - 
39. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal   2:07.35   80  - 
  Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal  DQ 3           

EVENT 6 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal   1:28.02   171  
2. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal   1:36.99   128  
3. Samuel CROSHER 11 Kendal   1:52.63   81  
4. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:53.43   80  
5. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal   1:59.55   68  
6. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal   2:01.87   64  
7. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   2:13.95   48  
8. Elliott DART 8 Kendal   2:15.08   47  
9. Iestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal   2:16.37   46  
  Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal  DQ 3          

13 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. James ESCOLME 13 Kendal   1:09.18   353  
2. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal   1:22.75   206  
3. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal   1:23.62   199  
4. Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal   1:24.05   196  
5. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal   1:25.26   188  
6. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal   1:25.52   186  
7. Evan DART 13 Kendal   1:26.75   179  
8. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal   1:28.02   171  
9. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:28.17   170  
10. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal   1:31.12   154  
11. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:31.32   153  
12. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal   1:36.99   128  
13. Daniel LOWDON 12 Kendal   1:46.15   97  
14. Samuel CROSHER 11 Kendal   1:52.63   81  
15. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:53.43   80  
16. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal   1:59.55   68  
17. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal   2:01.87   64  
18. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   2:13.95   48  
19. Elliott DART 8 Kendal   2:15.08   47  
20. Iestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal   2:16.37   46  
  Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal  DQ 3          
  Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal  DQ 3          

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal   1:04.19   442  
2. Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal   1:09.05   355  
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3. James ESCOLME 13 Kendal   1:09.18   353  
4. Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING 15 Kendal   1:10.77   329  
5. Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal   1:11.53   319  
6. Alex TALLON 15 Kendal   1:16.05   265  
7. Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal   1:17.07   255  
8. Oliver WOODBURN 16 Kendal   1:18.62   240  
9. Jacob SAUNDERS 14 Kendal   1:21.00   220  
10. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal   1:22.75   206  
11. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal   1:23.62   199  
12. Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal   1:24.05   196  
13. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal   1:25.26   188  
14. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal   1:25.52   186  
15. Evan DART 13 Kendal   1:26.75   179  
16. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal   1:28.02   171  
17. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:28.17   170  
18. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal   1:31.12   154  
19. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:31.32   153  
20. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal   1:36.99   128  
21. Daniel LOWDON 12 Kendal   1:46.15   97  
22. Samuel CROSHER 11 Kendal   1:52.63   81  
23. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:53.43   80  
24. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal   1:59.55   68  
25. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal   2:01.87   64  
26. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   2:13.95   48  
27. Elliott DART 8 Kendal   2:15.08   47  
28. Iestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal   2:16.37   46  
  Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal  DQ 4          
  Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal  DQ 4          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal   1:04.19   442  
2. Thomas KLIJN 17 Kendal   1:08.81   358  
3. Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal   1:09.05   355  
4. James ESCOLME 13 Kendal   1:09.18   353  
5. Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING 15 Kendal   1:10.77   329  
6. Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal   1:11.53   319  
7. Alex TALLON 15 Kendal   1:16.05   265  
8. Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal   1:17.07   255  
9. Oliver WOODBURN 16 Kendal   1:18.62   240  
10. Jacob SAUNDERS 14 Kendal   1:21.00   220  
11. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal   1:22.75   206  
12. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal   1:23.62   199  
13. Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal   1:24.05   196  
14. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal   1:25.26   188  
15. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal   1:25.52   186  
16. Evan DART 13 Kendal   1:26.75   179  
17. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal   1:28.02   171  
18. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal   1:28.17   170  
19. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal   1:31.12   154  
20. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal   1:31.32   153  
21. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal   1:36.99   128  
22. Daniel LOWDON 12 Kendal   1:46.15   97  
23. Samuel CROSHER 11 Kendal   1:52.63   81  
24. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal   1:53.43   80  
25. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal   1:59.55   68  
26. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal   2:01.87   64  
27. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   2:13.95   48  
28. Elliott DART 8 Kendal   2:15.08   47  
29. Iestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal   2:16.37   46  
  Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal  DQ 4          
  Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal  DQ 4          

EVENT 7 FINAL OF EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Freestyle            
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Felicity PATTINSON 9 Kendal     19.49     
2. Lara COLLIN 9 Kendal     21.70     
3. Aleksandra WHITEHEAD 7 Kendal     25.80     
4. Hattie BIRD 8 Kendal     27.78     

EVENT 8 FINAL OF EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal     18.95     
2. Jack CARRADICE 9 Kendal     22.36     
3. Elliott DART 8 Kendal     23.65     
4. Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal     24.57     
5. Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal     25.11     
6. Harry HAYTON 8 Kendal     28.43     

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke         
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10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal     46.28   236  
2. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal     49.31   195  
3. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal     50.31   184  
4. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal     55.02   141  
5. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal     56.19   132  
6. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal     56.61   129  
7. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal     56.75   128  
8. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal     56.81   128  
9. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal     57.01   126  
10. Lara COLLIN 9 Kendal   1:01.27   102  
11. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:01.47   101  
12. Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal   1:02.50   96  
13. Felicity PATTINSON 9 Kendal   1:03.42   92  
  Sapphire CHAPMAN 10 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Hattie BIRD 8 Kendal  DQ 5          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie GIBSON 15 Kendal     36.99   464  
2. Megan JONES 16 Kendal     37.52   444  
3. Rosemary SWALLOW 16 Kendal     39.58   378  
4. Susanna CORRIE 15 Kendal     39.67   376  
5. Bethan ROWLEY 16 Kendal     40.13   363  
6. Sophie ROBERTS 13 Kendal     40.42   355  
7. Jessie KEECH 14 Kendal     40.43   355  
8. Lucie BULMAN 14 Kendal     40.78   346  
9. Elise TALLON 13 Kendal     41.21   335  
10. Ellie BOTTOMLEY 13 Kendal     42.36   309  
11. Chloe WESTMORLAND 12 Kendal     42.37   308  
12. Keira NELSON 13 Kendal     44.24   271  
13. Evelyn ATKINSON 12 Kendal     45.09   256  
14. Isabelle WALL-BUDDEN 12 Kendal     45.33   252  
15. Kate GREENER 13 Kendal     45.63   247  
16. Kate COLLIN 11 Kendal     45.72   245  
17. Anna ROBERTS 10 Kendal     46.28   236  
18. Natalie PINDER 14 Kendal     46.56   232  
19. Annie BOTTOMLEY 11 Kendal     46.60   232  
20. Grace AIREY 12 Kendal     46.67   231  
21. Eve MURRAY 13 Kendal     47.02   225  
22. Kayleigh CRAGGS 12 Kendal     47.60   217  
23. Elissa KINLEY 10 Kendal     49.31   195  
24. Harriet EASTWOOD 14 Kendal     50.00   187  
25. Rebecca FISHER 10 Kendal     50.31   184  
26. Lara SMITH 11 Kendal     50.83   178  
27. Abigail GREENWOOD 12 Kendal     50.88   178  
27. Emma DUXBURY 12 Kendal     50.88   178  
29. Nicole HORNER BOURNE 13 Kendal     52.23   164  
30. Alicia CRAWFORD 12 Kendal     53.24   155  
31. Sophie ROBINSON 10 Kendal     55.02   141  
32. Emelia BIRD 10 Kendal     56.19   132  
33. Rowan WALKER 12 Kendal     56.30   131  
34. Grace IRVING 10 Kendal     56.61   129  
35. Ava SAUNDERS 10 Kendal     56.75   128  
36. Ruby DUXBURY 10 Kendal     56.81   128  
37. Liane RAIRATA 10 Kendal     57.01   126  
38. Lara COLLIN 9 Kendal   1:01.27   102  
39. Eleanor KING 10 Kendal   1:01.47   101  
40. Alecia MCCLURE 10 Kendal   1:02.50   96  
41. Felicity PATTINSON 9 Kendal   1:03.42   92  
  Sapphire CHAPMAN 10 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Hattie BIRD 8 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Morgan RIDLEY 11 Kendal  DQ 5          

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          

10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jarno STANDER 10 Kendal     57.02   86  
2. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal     58.11   82  
3. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal     58.38   80  
4. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal     58.60   80  
5. Bartosz KACA 10 Kendal   1:08.32   50  
6. Samuel CAPSTICK 10 Kendal   1:09.53   47  
7. Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal   1:13.61   40  
8. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   1:14.16   39  
  Daniel KACA 8 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Elliott DART 8 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal  DQ 5          
  Isaac SWINDLEHURST 10 Kendal  DQ 5          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliot WOODBURN 14 Kendal     30.94   543  
2. James ESCOLME 13 Kendal     35.11   371  
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3. Oliver WOODBURN 16 Kendal     35.99   345  
4. Max AINSWORTH 14 Kendal     36.11   341  
5. Jacob KLIJN 15 Kendal     36.30   336  
6. Thomas KLIJN 17 Kendal     37.14   314  
7. Leon PRIESTLEY-NYING 15 Kendal     37.83   297  
8. Reece KINLEY 13 Kendal     38.09   291  
9. Alex TALLON 15 Kendal     38.36   285  
10. Jacob SAUNDERS 14 Kendal     39.55   260  
11. Adam STANSFIELD 14 Kendal     40.32   245  
12. Matthew GIBSON 12 Kendal     41.22   229  
13. Lennon BELL 13 Kendal     42.63   207  
14. Joel SAUNDERS 13 Kendal     42.68   207  
15. Alex WALTON 12 Kendal     42.78   205  
16. Matthew FOSTER 12 Kendal     43.37   197  
17. Evan DART 13 Kendal     44.82   178  
18. Joseph BULMAN 12 Kendal     46.38   161  
19. Austin WOODBURN 11 Kendal     47.88   146  
20. Matthew CAPSTICK 11 Kendal     47.99   145  
21. Idris MORGAN 12 Kendal     48.07   144  
22. Daniel LOWDON 12 Kendal     50.56   124  
23. Jack BROCKBANK 13 Kendal     51.55   117  
24. Benjamin ROWLEY 11 Kendal     55.18   95  
25. Jarno STANDER 10 Kendal     57.02   86  
26. Samuel CROSHER 11 Kendal     57.14   86  
27. Leo MURRAY 10 Kendal     58.11   82  
28. Maximillian WHITEHEAD 10 Kendal     58.38   80  
29. Jake SMITH 9 Kendal     58.60   80  
30. Bartosz KACA 10 Kendal   1:08.32   50  
31. Samuel CAPSTICK 10 Kendal   1:09.53   47  
32. Samuel PARRY 8 Kendal   1:13.61   40  
33. Finlay WOOD 10 Kendal   1:14.16   39  
34. Iestyn MORGAN 11 Kendal   1:14.23   39  
  Daniel KACA 8 Kendal  DQ 6          
  Samuel ROWLANDSON 10 Kendal  DQ 6          
  Elliott DART 8 Kendal  DQ 6          
  Adam WOJTACKI 8 Kendal  DQ 6          
  Isaac SWINDLEHURST 10 Kendal  DQ 6          
 


